
Disclaimer

This resource list is for general information purposes only and is being provided for your convenience. The list is not intended to be a 

complete and exhaustive list of community, state and national resources. The list and information provided herein may not constitute the most 

up-to-date information. The list and information is provided "as is" and no representations are being made that the content is error-free. 

Please contact the provider for verification of payment accepted and any services offered. Pitt County SADD and ECU Health do not endorse 

or guarantee in any way the organizations or resources listed.

Gender Affirming                             
Health and Advocacy Resources



                                         Crisis Numbers

Suicide

Text to chat: Text HOME to 741741

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline: 1-800-273-8255

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline: www.suicidepreventionlifeline.org/chat/

Crisis Text Line: www.crisistextline.org

REAL Crisis: 252-758-4357

 

Mental Health and Substance Use 

Mobile Crisis/Integrated Family Services: 1-866-437-1821

Integrated Family Services Crisis Chat: 

www.integratedfamilyservices.net/crisis-chat-service

Trillium Crisis: 1-877-685-2415

NC Crisis Solutions: www.crisissolutionsnc.org

Domestic and Partner Violence

Center for Family Violence Prevention: 252-752-3811



ECU Resources Website Link 

ECU LGBTQ Affirming Providers https://sgdc.ecu.edu/affirming-providers/ 

SHS LGBTQ+ Health https://studenthealth.ecu.edu/lgbtqhealth/ 

Dr. Jesse R. Peel LGBTQ Center https://lgbtq.ecu.edu/ 

ECU Health Sciences Sexual and Gender Diversity 

Committee
https://sgdc.ecu.edu/affirming-providers/ 

Sexuality and Gender Alliance https://engage.ecu.edu/organization/sexuality-and-gender-alliance

Local Resources Website Link 

Health Pitt County AIDS Service Organization (PICASO) http://picaso.org/index.html 

PFLAG Greenville https://greenvillepflag.wordpress.com/

Equality NC Northeastern NC Chapter
https://www.facebook.com/groups/ENCNortheastern/?ref=pages_profile_groups_tab

&source_id=50013609338 

ENC Pride https://encpride.org/ 

OUT Greenville http://outgreenville.com/index.html
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State Resources Website Link 

Carolina Converge https://www.carolinaconverge.com/ 

Duke Adult Gender Medicine
https://www.dukehealth.org/treatments/adult-gender-medicine/gender-affirming-

hormone-therapy 

NC Health Info - LGBTQIA+ Health https://www.nchealthinfo.org/health-topics/lgbtqia-health/ 

UNC Children’s Health Gender Clinic 
https://www.uncchildrens.org/uncmc/unc-childrens/care-

treatment/endocrinology/clinical-programs/gender-clinic/resources-for-patients-

Planned Parenthood
https://www.plannedparenthood.org/health-center/north-

carolina/raleigh/27603/raleigh-health-center-3338-90860

NC SHIFT https://www.shiftnc.org/

Southerners on New Ground https://southernersonnewground.org/

Campaign for Southern Equality https://southernequality.org/ 

Crystal Coast Proud https://www.crystalcoastproud.org/

Equality NC https://equalitync.org/ 

ACLU North Carolina https://www.acluofnorthcarolina.org/ 

The Freedom Center for Social Justice https://fcsj.org/ 

LGBTQ Center of Raleigh https://www.lgbtcenterofraleigh.com/ 

Safe Schools NC https://www.safeschoolsnc.org/

Tranzmission https://tranzmission.org/ 

SandhillsPRIDE https://sandhillspride.org/ 

Onslow County LGBTQ+ Community Center https://www.onslowcountylgbtq.com/ 
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National Resources Website Link 

APHA LGBTQ Health Caucus http://aphalgbtq.org/

The Fenway Institute https://fenwayhealth.org/the-fenway-institute/ 

Health Professionals Advancing LGBTQ Equality https://www.glma.org/ 

LGBTQ Health Link https://www.lgbthealthlink.org/ 

National LBGTQIA+ Health Education Center https://www.lgbtqiahealtheducation.org/

CDC LGBT Health Services https://www.cdc.gov/lgbthealth/health-services.htm 

Rainbow Health https://rainbowhealth.org/ 

OutCare Health - LGBTQ Healthcare Resources & 

Providers
https://www.outcarehealth.org/

Latino Commission on AIDS http://www.latinoaids.org/index.php 

GLAAD https://www.glaad.org/ 

The Trevor Project https://www.thetrevorproject.org/

It Gets Better Project https://itgetsbetter.org/get-help/ 

Live Out Loud https://www.liveoutloud.info/ 

Familia TQLM https://familiatqlm.org/mission_vision/

Gender Spectrum https://www.genderspectrum.org/ 

The Laurel Foundation https://laurel-foundation.org/ 

Transgender Law Center https://transgenderlawcenter.org/

National Center for Transgender Equality https://transequality.org/ 

TransYouth Family Allies http://www.imatyfa.org/index.html 

Gay Lesbian and Straight Education Network https://www.glsen.org/ 
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Genders & Sexualities Alliances (GSAs) https://gsanetwork.org/ 

ACLU LGBTQ Rights https://www.aclu.org/issues/lgbtq-rights?redirect=issues/lgbt-rights 

Human Rights Campaign https://www.hrc.org/ 

National LGBTQ Task Force https://www.thetaskforce.org/ 

CenterLink https://www.lgbtcenters.org/ 

Parents, Family, and Friends of Lesbians and Gays 

(PFLAG)
https://pflag.org/ 

Family Equality Council https://www.familyequality.org/ 

Translatinx Network https://translatinxnetwork.org/ 

Transgender Map https://www.transgendermap.com/

International Trans Fund https://www.transfund.org/

Astraea Lesbian Foundation for Justice https://www.astraeafoundation.org/

864 Pride https://864pride.org/ 

Unruly Hearts Initiative https://www.unrulyheartsinitiative.com/

Content & Editing by: Trysten Culler, Safe Communities Coalition of Pitt County

                                     Sue Anne Pilgreen, Eastern Carolina Injury Prevention Program at ECU Health Medical Center
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Be an ally. Save a life.
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